
 

Henry M. Gunn High School - Grade 12  

                                             

         2026-2027 COURSE SELECTION WORKSHEET​
 

1.​ This form is a worksheet to help you in selecting courses BEFORE you select them in Infinite Campus. Online Course 
Registration will be open from January 26, 2026 - February 17, 2026.. 

2.​ All 12th grade students must be enrolled in at least 5 courses. 

3.​ Please rank your choice of courses for next year in order of preference and select at least 2 alternate courses under 
“ALTERNATES.” If no “ALTERNATES” are selected, course placement will be selected for the student. For additional information 
and to review prerequisites, please see the 2026-2027 Course Catalog on the Gunn Website. 

4.​ Log on to the PAUSD ID Portal and go to  Infinite Campus 
a.​ Click on “More” from the menu on the left and then select “Course Registration,” then “2026-27 Gunn High School” 
b.​ To select courses, click on  “Add Course.” Type a course name or number in the search field and hit Enter 
c.​ Click on the + in front of the desired course from the list. Add the course by clicking “Add Request” or “Add Alternate.” 
d.​ Return to the Add Course screen by clicking “Back.” Repeat the process for each course.  

e.​ For questions about math and science course selections, please see your current teacher or counselor.​
 

                                                           REQUIRED COURSES + MATH ELECTIVES 

English ​
1 Required + 1 Elective course. All courses are ​
semester long courses​
 
                     REQUIRED (Please choose one) 

 1263 American Literature  

 1309 American Classics H (Advanced)​
                               OR​

1279 AP English Literature & Composition (Year) 

  OR​

7650 Expository Reading&Writing (ERWC)  

7650D Expository Reading&Writing (ERWC)
★

  
                              AND ​
                         ELECTIVES ​
      Please choose 1 elective AND 2 alternates 

1525 Analytic College Writing  (Sem)  

1364 The Works of Shakespeare  (Sem) 

1384 Escape Literature  (Sem) 

1469 Classic Mythology  (Sem) 

1203 Dramatic Literature in Performance (Sem) 

1365 Composition/Lit. Visual Media (Film Lit) (Sem) 

7601 Analysis of the Writer’s Craft  (Sem) 

1179 Philosophy Through Literature  (Sem)​

7650 Expository Reading & Writing (ERWC) 

1522 The Art of Visual Storytelling  (Sem) 

1350 Literature of Sports (Sem) 

7656 Asian American Literature (Sem) 

1314 Women Writers (Sem) 

Mathematics​
 

2380 Algebra 2 

2365 Alg 2/Trig A​

2416 Alg 2/Trig H 

2371 Pre Calculus 

2385 Intro Analysis & Calculus (IAC) 

2436 Calculus 

2399 Analysis H 

2449 AP Calculus AB 

2459 AP Calculus BC​
 

          ELECTIVES  

2319 AP Statistics 

2450H Applied Math H (Sem) 

2460 Introduction to Proofs Honors 

 
English Learners                ​

6550 Eng. LL Yearlong​

6553 S.St. LL  - Yearlong 

English Learners MUST select the Eng. LL and 
S.St. LL courses. Students currently enrolled in 
EL 28/Intermediate Composition may also 
choose regular English and Social Studies 
classes as ALTERNATE classes. Final course 
placement in English and Social Studies courses 
will be determined by the EL team prior to the 
start of the school year. 
 

History/Social Studies ​
(1 Required + 1 Elective course) 
​
                  REQUIRED 

1815 Economics 11 (Sem) + 1 Elective 
                       OR​

1815SJ Economics 11➣ (Sem) + 1 Elective​
                       OR 

1811 AP Economics (Year)​
                   ​
                  ELECTIVES ​
        Choose 1 elective AND 2 alternates 

1842 Psychology  (Sem) 

1847 Positive Psychology  (Sem) 

1859 AP Psychology​

1769 US Foreign Policy Honors  (Sem)​

1762 AP Human Geography  

1901 Sports & Society  (Sem) 

1606 History of Women in America  (Sem) 

1953 Ethnic Studies (Sem)​
 
Legend:​
 

 ⦽ : Audition required 
 ◊ : May require approval process  ​
** : CTE credit with approval​
 + : Meets after school​
➣: Social Justice Pathway​
▽: VPA credit with approval 

 
★: Dual Enrollment 

 

 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1w8SpKn5Q247b6J1vSL-GKm5zKfQnMErMhMLqb5D5mdU/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1tw9YDns-L4E2GaEAVyNwcfSi5EkmMdTQV_FUOauGG34/edit?usp=sharing
http://s.st


​
ELECTIVE COURSES 

Science Electives 

3159 Human Anatomy & Physiology  

3139 AP Biology 

3168 Marine Biology 

3624 Chemistry  

3625 Chemistry H  

3609 AP Chemistry​

3254 Conceptual Physics​

6409 Astrophysics 

3820 Physics ​

3824 AP Physics 1  

3825 AP Physics 2  

AP Physics C - Traditional ​
           Please sign up for  both courses​

      3859A AP Physics C: Mechanics (Sem) 

      3859E AP Physics C: E & M (Sem) 

3279 AP Environmental Science  

World Languages 

4110 French 1 

4120 French 2 

4130 French 3  

4154 French Civilization & Culture H ◊ 

4149 AP French Language & Culture ◊ 

4210 German 1 

4220 German 2 

4230 German 3 ​

4249 AP German Language & Culture ◊ 

4270 Japanese 1 

4275 Japanese 2 

4277 Japanese 3  

4290 AP Japanese Language & Culture ◊ 

4010 Chinese 1 

4020 Chinese 2​

4030 Chinese 3​

4041H Chinese Civ. & Cult. H◊ 

4029 AP Chinese Lang. & Cult. ◊ 

4410 Spanish 1 

4420 Spanish 2 

4430 Spanish 3  

4441 Spanish Civilization and Culture H ◊​

4449 AP Spanish Language​

4459 AP Spanish Literature ​

4401 Spanish for Spanish Speakers 1 

4402 Spanish for Spanish Speakers 2 

Career Technical Education ​

1037 Video Prod - Digital Filmmaking I ▽ 

1038 Adv. Video Prod-Digital Filmmaking II ▽​

1044 Adv. Video Prod-Digital Filmmaking II H ▽ 

1054(D*) Audio & Music Production ▽ 

1055 Advanced Audio & Music Production ▽ 

1494 Broadcast Journalism 

7625 Beginning Journalism (Sem 1) 

7625D Beginning Journalism (Sem 1)★ 

8674 AdvJourMS-Newspaper (Oracle) 

8674D AdvJourMS-Newspaper (Oracle)★ 

8672 AdvJourMS-Graphic Pub (Yearbook) 

8672D AdvJourMS-Graphic Pub (Yearbook)★ 

8658 Media Leadership & Mgmt (Oracle) 

8659 Media Leadership & Mgmt H (Oracle) 

8654 Media Leadership & Mgmt (Yearbook) 

8655 Media Leadership & Mgmt H (Yearbook) 

1087 Stage Tech (Sem 1) 

1088 Stage Tech (Sem 2)​

4915/4915D★ Stage Tech 2 

 4507 Principles of Business 

 2433 BEAM​

 4508 AP Business with Personal Finance 

5620 Culinary Science : Introduction (Sem) 

5621 Culinary Science : International (Sem) 

5619 Sports Nutrition (Sem)  

5628 Baking & Pastry 

5613 Fiber Arts & Fashion Design (Sem) 

5851 Interior Design (Sem) 

5912 Early Childhood Development 1 

3955 Biotechnology 

4531 Sports Medicine 4531D Sports Medicine★ 

4540 Criminal/Civil Law (Sem) 

4541 Law 1 

5043 Automotive Technology 1​

5050 Automotive Technology 2 

8569 Intro to Engineering Design (PLTW) 

8685 Intro to Engineering Design Honors (PLTW) 

5090 Principles of Engineering &Robotics (PLTW)​

8574 Engineering Technology (Select as Alternate Only) 

8635 AP Computer Science Principles 

8634 Functional Object Oriented Program 

8638 Computer Science Capstone 

2491 AP Computer Science A​

8421AS Expl Exp 11 (Sem 1)+ 8422AS Expl Exp 12 (Sem 2)

8429/8429D★/8429SJ Adv. Auth.  Research​
(AAR)​

8485 Work Experience 

Visual & Performing Arts​

6421 2D Art & Design ​

6340 2D Art & Design II 

6344  2D Art & Design III​

6339 2D Art & Design III Honors** 

6349 2D Art & Design IV 

6459 AP 2D Art Drawing  

6427 3D Art & Design ​

6258 3D Art & Design II 

6277 3D Art & Design III 

6449 AP 3D Art ​

6262 Graphic Design 

6274 Adv. Graphic Design​

6150 Photography 1​

6158 Adv. Photography**​

4917 Adv. Photography H**​

6448DP AP Studio Art: Drawing/Painting​

6448GD AP Studio Art: Graphic Design​

6448PH AP Studio Art: Photography​

6241 Art History (Sem 1) ​

6242 Art History (Sem 2)   

6249 AP Art History  

7267 Treble Choir  

7218 Concert Choir (Mixed Voices)** 

7226 Adv. Vocals-Chamber Singers ⦽+**​

7379 AP Music Theory ◊​

6455 Wind Ensemble** 

7013 Symphonic Band** 

6443 Symphony Orchestra H​

7022 Jazz Ensemble ⦽+​

7017 Jazz Band II ⦽+ 

7030 Orchestra **​

7030H Chamber Orchestra 

1070 Theatre 1 

1073 Theatre 2​

1076 Theatre 3 

1059 Theatre 4 Honors 

Other​

8458 Living Skills (Sem)​

8401 AP Seminar​

6687 AVID 11​

2761 Unity PE​
 

 



 

​

GUNN ATHLETICS SPORTS SELECTION 

If you plan on participating in Gunn athletics, please indicate this via the Course Registration window in Infinite Campus by typing 
“Athletics” in the course search box. Choose the course that corresponds to the sport(s) you anticipate playing at Gunn. Do not 
count these when adding up the number of courses selected.​
 
These courses are only for Gunn sports - not club sports teams. Indicating a Gunn sport MAY qualify you for a 4th or 7th  period 
prep or PE.  
 
Requesting to join a  Gunn sports team(s) does not guarantee you will make the team(s) you indicate. ​
 
In addition to selecting one or more sports, athletes will need to complete the online Athletic Clearance/Registration before the 
beginning of the season. For additional information on registering for a sport, please see the Athletics page on the Gunn website. 

              
SEMESTER 1 

BOYS GIRLS 

FALL 
 2805  Cross-Country 

 2806 Football 

 2819 Water Polo 

 2805  Cross-Country 

 2822 Golf 

 2818 Water Polo 

 2814  Tennis 

 2824 Volleyball 

 2827 Flag Football 

WINTER 
 2804  Basketball 

 2811 Soccer 

 2820 Wrestling 

 2803  Basketball 

 2810 Soccer 

 2820 Wrestling 

 

SEMESTER 2 

BOYS GIRLS 

SPRING 
 2801  Badminton 

 2802  Baseball 

 2807  Golf 

 2813  Swimming & Diving 

 2815  Tennis 

 2816 Track & Field 

 2809  Lacrosse 

 2823 Volleyball 
 

 2801  Badminton 

 2813  Swimming & Diving 

 2812 Softball 

 2808 Lacrosse 

 2824 Volleyball 

 2816 Track & Field 

 


